
6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

Generalni plasman

Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 149 1:12:10 Szelepcsényi Zsolt M 1992 MS Titan TC Szeged HUN
2 185 1:16:45 Varbiro Attila M 1984 MS Mogyise HUN
3 49 1:16:57 Mišović Zdravko M 1971 M40 Ak Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
4 125 1:19:43 Milenković Nebojša M 1969 M40 Nakovo SRB
5 114 1:20:55 Major Josip M 1978 MS ARK Somaraton SRB
6 113 1:21:48 Kesić Miloš M 1972 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB
7 69 1:22:00 Popović Veljko M 1965 M40 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
8 20 1:22:06 Jovanović Nenad M 1986 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB
9 68 1:22:20 Janković Zoran M 1956 M50 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
10 179 1:23:38 Grba Mića M 1969 M40 ARK Tron SRB
11 108 1:23:46 Pap Albert M 1992 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
12 2 1:23:49 Radičanin Zoran M 1977 MS Maraton Mira Vidovdan SRB
13 106 1:24:06 Nikolić Dejan M 1986 MS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
14 57 1:24:29 Bruner Mikloš M 1992 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
15 74 1:24:59 Stojanov Damir M 1989 MS ARK Tron SRB
16 121 1:26:45 Kampfer Bojan M 1976 MS Beograd SRB
17 17 1:27:36 Marković Damir M 1978 MS ARK Somaraton SRB
18 95 1:28:42 Liptak Zoltan M 1977 MS ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
19 145 1:28:55 Segedi Miša M 1960 M50 AK Inđija SRB
20 163 1:29:25 Blažić Petar M 1983 MS AK Partizan SRB
21 19 1:29:34 Gömöri József M 1964 M40 Trap Futoklub SRB
22 97 1:29:34 Hajas Tibor M 1975 MS ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
23 122 1:30:20 Savić Miloš M 1973 M40 Beograd SRB
24 80 1:30:37 Bajić Igor M 1988 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
25 16 1:31:46 Slijepčević Damir M 1970 M40 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
26 154 1:31:47 Halas Edvard M 1980 MS ARK Tron SRB
27 55 1:32:35 Kujundžić Nikola M 1981 MS Paligo Palus SRB
28 44 1:32:38 Nago Boris M 1972 M40 Ferivi Sport, Osijek CRO
29 103 1:34:32 Mucsi Sándor M 1967 M40 SZVSE, Szeged HUN
30 36 1:34:40 Györfi János M 1983 MS FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
31 98 1:35:32 Kovács Otto M 1972 M40 ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
32 45 1:35:40 Mogoroš Igor M 1976 MS Ferivi Sport, Osijek CRO
33 107 1:35:41 Deman Dominik M 1977 MS Subotica SRB
34 187 1:35:46 Lisar Lazar M 1994 MS ARK Somaraton SRB
35 190 1:36:08 Paravinja Dusan M 1973 MS SRB
36 191 1:36:08 Daniel Topic M 1976 MS SRB
37 76 1:36:15 Despotović Dejan M 1976 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
38 169 1:36:25 Mitrić Saša M 1974 MS Prigrevica SRB
39 143 1:36:54 Jocić Branko M 1962 M50 Bečej SRB
40 182 1:36:59 Dimitrijevic Bojan M 1986 MS Beograd SRB
41 48 1:37:09 Špehar Dragana Z 1971 Z40 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
42 50 1:37:25 Rašković Vladimir M 1975 MS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
43 27 1:37:51 Cucić Jovica M 1964 M40 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
44 109 1:37:52 Jámbor Csaba M 1972 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
45 72 1:38:10 Vasović Lazar M 1988 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
46 111 1:38:17 Pohner Gyula M 1970 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
47 25 1:38:29 Najkrajkućin Neven M 1980 MS Kikinda SRB
48 32 1:38:37 Aničić Predrag M 1959 M50 AK Vojvodina SRB
49 34 1:38:59 Kuritár Zoltán M 1968 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
50 11 1:39:14 Stojković Slobodan M 1990 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB
51 189 1:40:49 Katrinka Stanko M 1966 M40 ARK Tron SRB
52 64 1:40:55 Kampfer Zoran M 1974 MS Novi Sad SRB



53 156 1:41:00 Fabo Ildiko Z 1975 MS ARK Tron SRB
54 158 1:41:51 Teleki Đerđ M 1963 M50 ARK Tron SRB
55 192 1:41:51 Bohath Rudolf M 1963 M50 SRB
56 177 1:42:12 Ivković Željko M 1979 MS Sprint TK SRB
57 8 1:42:15 Vendlener Goran M 1982 MS AK Apatin SRB
58 9 1:42:15 Vendlener Ivan M 1979 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB
59 39 1:43:13 Ali Csaba M 1964 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
60 18 1:43:13 Radukin Aleksandar M 1983 MS Novi Sad SRB
61 5 1:44:27 Popović Saša M 1969 M40 Krug Maraton klub SRB
62 66 1:44:46 Blažević Davor M 1984 MS Đakovo CRO
63 4 1:44:57 Bajić Goran M 1970 M40 Bečej SRB
64 33 1:45:34 Bučarević Katarina Z 1984 ZS Beograd SRB
65 186 1:45:56 Nemet Anet Z 1993 ZS Paligo Palus SRB
66 180 1:45:59 Ciric Dragan (Su) M 1951 M60 ARK Tron SRB
67 99 1:46:36 Ladányi Attila M 1971 M40 ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
68 90 1:47:03 Samardžić Jovan M 1960 M50 Beograd SRB
69 181 1:47:25 Radumilo Tanja Z 1982 ZS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
70 167 1:48:03 Blagojević Dragan M 1956 M50 Bačka Topola SRB
71 105 1:48:38 Borbély Imre M 1955 M50 Bordány HUN
72 117 1:48:49 Kovács Tamás M 1976 MS ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
73 73 1:48:56 Gajić Dragan M 1977 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
74 110 1:50:31 Kolluti Margit Z 1971 Z40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
75 138 1:50:57 Jecić Vladimir M 1997 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
76 87 1:51:44 Madaras Puškaš Karolina Z 1976 ZS Paligo Palus SRB
77 152 1:53:34 Varga Saša M 1975 MS ARK Tron SRB
78 153 1:53:34 Halas Miomir M 1986 MS ARK Tron SRB
79 31 1:53:36 Kurdulić Petar M 1978 MS Krug Maraton klub SRB
80 144 1:53:43 Živković Dušan M 1954 M50 Bečej SRB
81 124 1:54:05 Jankulovski Darko M 1981 MS Subotica SRB
82 166 1:54:21 Levai Tibor M 1968 M40 Palić SRB
83 65 1:54:21 Obradović Rade M 1956 M50 Klub Visokogoraca SRB
84 12 1:54:43 Jovanić Nikola M 1990 MS Beograd SRB
85 183 1:54:50 Rafai Gustav M 1954 M50 ARK Tron SRB
86 82 1:54:52 Stević Pero M 1964 M40 Subotica SRB
87 176 1:55:07 Štula Boža M 1947 M60 AK Veteran SRB
88 37 1:55:12 Bányainé Rónay Erika Z 1976 ZS FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
89 88 1:55:12 Toldi Koncz Marianna Z 1984 ZS Paligo Palus SRB
90 155 1:55:33 Babijanović Dragan M 1976 MS ARK Tron SRB
91 157 1:55:33 Šarčević Dragan M 1975 MS ARK Tron SRB
92 162 1:55:41 Vojnić Zelić Sonja Z 1970 Z40 ARK Tron SRB
93 84 1:55:42 Simović Mladen M 1985 MS Kraljevo SRB
94 174 1:56:55 Dobrić Ilija M 1968 M40 SRCEF SRB
95 119 1:57:12 Ubornji Dejan M 1969 M40 Paligo Palus SRB
96 165 1:57:55 Jurček Čaba M 1969 M40 Čantavir SRB
97 181 1:58:22 Tutoric Stevan M 1978 MS ARK Tron SRB
98 120 1:58:46 Božić Bojan M 1986 MS Subotica SRB
99 41 1:58:59 Šarkezi Arpad M 1948 M60 ARK Somaraton SRB
100 40 2:00:26 Révész István M 1966 M40 Bordány HUN
101 10 2:00:26 Vukmirović Vuk M 1947 M60 AK Veteran SRB
102 170 2:00:57 Letović Dalibor M 1984 MS SRCEF SRB
103 79 2:01:05 Naumov Aleksandar M 1978 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
104 81 2:01:05 Džuver Milinko M 1983 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
105 135 2:01:07 Perić Luka M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
106 38 2:01:07 Kovács Edina Z 1987 ZS FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
107 22 2:01:43 Osmajić Vladimir M 1979 MS Novi Beograd SRB
108 146 2:01:50 Cvetičanin Đorđe M 1987 MS Pačir SRB
109 147 2:01:52 Živanović Žarko M 1990 MS Pačir SRB
110 42 2:02:21 Bačić Branislav M 1965 M40 Kikinda SRB



111 3 2:02:45 Bajić Alisa Z 1969 Z40 Bečej SRB
112 92 2:04:34 Veličković Predrag M 1971 M40 Kikinda SRB
113 134 2:04:40 Knežević Luka M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
114 139 2:04:40 Ilić Nemanja M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
115 118 2:05:10 Ilić Jovica M 1981 MS Subotica SRB
116 15 2:05:17 Šunjevarič Ivan M 1973 M40 Gric Team Sky Run, Celje SLO
117 96 2:05:59 Sárnyai Attila M 1972 M40 ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
118 178 2:05:59 Fridrih Balint M 1980 MS Bezdan SRB
119 140 2:07:53 Arsov Stefan M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
120 150 2:08:28 Sokol Stojanka Z 1962 Z50 Achiles SRB
121 136 2:08:48 Kovačević Filip M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
122 184 2:09:04 Ciric Nemanja M 1985 MS ARK Tron SRB
123 141 2:09:06 Tošović Miloš M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
124 172 2:10:22 Medić Darko M 1979 MS SRCEF SRB
125 53 2:13:00 Tančik Ivan M 1986 MS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
126 60 2:14:30 Đurić Vladan M 1986 MS Ćuprija SRB
127 112 2:15:59 Ilić Miroslav M 1976 MS Bjeljina BIH
128 173 2:16:37 Andrašić Slobodan M 1971 M40 SRCEF SRB
129 159 2:16:37 Horvacki Dalibor M 1979 MS Subotica SRB
130 171 2:16:37 Đurić Ratko M 1984 MS SRCEF SRB
131 7 2:17:17 Trungel Mešter Edit Z 1960 Z50 ARK Tron SRB
132 93 2:17:18 Barbulović Tibor M 1973 M40 Subotica SRB
133 123 2:17:39 Vass Laura Z 1989 ZS Veslački klub Palić SRB
134 126 2:23:24 Porubski Saša M 1979 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
135 132 2:23:56 Bjelanović Nastasija Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
136 128 2:23:57 Marković Marija Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
137 188 2:25:44 Marko Kovac M 1974 MS Beograd SRB
138 58 2:25:44 Živanović Irena Z 1982 ZS Beograd SRB
139 104 2:26:54 Mucsi Katalin Z 1965 Z40 Szeged HUN
140 21 2:29:44 Duša Arpad M 1986 MS Temerin SRB
141 130 2:29:59 Dragošan Vanja Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
142 131 2:29:59 Rašić Teodora Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
143 129 2:42:00 Marković Jovana Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
144 133 2:44:00 Jerković Sara Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
145 137 2:49:00 Piposki Filip M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
146 142 3:02:50 Jovičić Tara Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
147 127 3:03:52 Milošević Marija Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB

6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

MS
Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 149 1:12:10 Szelepcsényi Zsolt M 1992 MS Titan TC Szeged HUN
2 185 1:16:45 Varbiro Attila M 1984 MS Mogyise HUN
3 114 1:20:55 Major Josip M 1978 MS ARK Somaraton SRB
4 20 1:22:06 Jovanović Nenad M 1986 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB
5 108 1:23:46 Pap Albert M 1992 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
6 2 1:23:49 Radičanin Zoran M 1977 MS Maraton Mira Vidovdan SRB
7 106 1:24:06 Nikolić Dejan M 1986 MS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
8 57 1:24:29 Bruner Mikloš M 1992 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
9 74 1:24:59 Stojanov Damir M 1989 MS ARK Tron SRB
10 121 1:26:45 Kampfer Bojan M 1976 MS Beograd SRB
11 17 1:27:36 Marković Damir M 1978 MS ARK Somaraton SRB
12 95 1:28:42 Liptak Zoltan M 1977 MS ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
13 163 1:29:25 Blažić Petar M 1983 MS AK Partizan SRB
14 97 1:29:34 Hajas Tibor M 1975 MS ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB



15 80 1:30:37 Bajić Igor M 1988 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
16 154 1:31:47 Halas Edvard M 1980 MS ARK Tron SRB
17 55 1:32:35 Kujundžić Nikola M 1981 MS Paligo Palus SRB
18 36 1:34:40 Györfi János M 1983 MS FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
19 45 1:35:40 Mogoroš Igor M 1976 MS Ferivi Sport, Osijek CRO
20 107 1:35:41 Deman Dominik M 1977 MS Subotica SRB
21 187 1:35:46 Lisar Lazar M 1994 MS ARK Somaraton SRB
22 190 1:36:08 Paravinja Dusan M 1973 MS SRB
23 191 1:36:08 Daniel Topic M 1976 MS SRB
24 76 1:36:15 Despotović Dejan M 1976 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
25 169 1:36:25 Mitrić Saša M 1974 MS Prigrevica SRB
26 182 1:36:59 Dimitrijevic Bojan M 1986 MS Beograd SRB
27 50 1:37:25 Rašković Vladimir M 1975 MS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
28 72 1:38:10 Vasović Lazar M 1988 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
29 25 1:38:29 Najkrajkućin Neven M 1980 MS Kikinda SRB
30 11 1:39:14 Stojković Slobodan M 1990 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB
31 64 1:40:55 Kampfer Zoran M 1974 MS Novi Sad SRB
32 156 1:41:00 Fabo Ildiko Z 1975 MS ARK Tron SRB
33 177 1:42:12 Ivković Željko M 1979 MS Sprint TK SRB
34 8 1:42:15 Vendlener Goran M 1982 MS AK Apatin SRB
35 9 1:42:15 Vendlener Ivan M 1979 MS ARK Fruška Gora SRB
36 18 1:43:13 Radukin Aleksandar M 1983 MS Novi Sad SRB
37 66 1:44:46 Blažević Davor M 1984 MS Đakovo CRO
38 117 1:48:49 Kovács Tamás M 1976 MS ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
39 73 1:48:56 Gajić Dragan M 1977 MS AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
40 138 1:50:57 Jecić Vladimir M 1997 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
41 152 1:53:34 Varga Saša M 1975 MS ARK Tron SRB
42 153 1:53:34 Halas Miomir M 1986 MS ARK Tron SRB
43 31 1:53:36 Kurdulić Petar M 1978 MS Krug Maraton klub SRB
44 124 1:54:05 Jankulovski Darko M 1981 MS Subotica SRB
45 12 1:54:43 Jovanić Nikola M 1990 MS Beograd SRB
46 155 1:55:33 Babijanović Dragan M 1976 MS ARK Tron SRB
47 157 1:55:33 Šarčević Dragan M 1975 MS ARK Tron SRB
48 84 1:55:42 Simović Mladen M 1985 MS Kraljevo SRB
49 181 1:58:22 Tutoric Stevan M 1978 MS ARK Tron SRB
50 120 1:58:46 Božić Bojan M 1986 MS Subotica SRB
51 170 2:00:57 Letović Dalibor M 1984 MS SRCEF SRB
52 79 2:01:05 Naumov Aleksandar M 1978 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
53 81 2:01:05 Džuver Milinko M 1983 MS AK HAjduk Maraton Tim SRB
54 135 2:01:07 Perić Luka M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
55 22 2:01:43 Osmajić Vladimir M 1979 MS Novi Beograd SRB
56 146 2:01:50 Cvetičanin Đorđe M 1987 MS Pačir SRB
57 147 2:01:52 Živanović Žarko M 1990 MS Pačir SRB
58 134 2:04:40 Knežević Luka M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
59 139 2:04:40 Ilić Nemanja M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
60 118 2:05:10 Ilić Jovica M 1981 MS Subotica SRB
61 178 2:05:59 Fridrih Balint M 1980 MS Bezdan SRB
62 140 2:07:53 Arsov Stefan M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
63 136 2:08:48 Kovačević Filip M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
64 184 2:09:04 Ciric Nemanja M 1985 MS ARK Tron SRB
65 141 2:09:06 Tošović Miloš M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
66 172 2:10:22 Medić Darko M 1979 MS SRCEF SRB
67 53 2:13:00 Tančik Ivan M 1986 MS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
68 60 2:14:30 Đurić Vladan M 1986 MS Ćuprija SRB
69 112 2:15:59 Ilić Miroslav M 1976 MS Bjeljina BIH
70 159 2:16:37 Horvacki Dalibor M 1979 MS Subotica SRB
71 171 2:16:37 Đurić Ratko M 1984 MS SRCEF SRB
72 126 2:23:24 Porubski Saša M 1979 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB



73 188 2:25:44 Marko Kovac M 1974 MS Beograd SRB
74 21 2:29:44 Duša Arpad M 1986 MS Temerin SRB
75 137 2:49:00 Piposki Filip M 1996 MS Zemuska gimnazija SRB

6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

M 40
Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 49 1:16:57 Mišović Zdravko M 1971 M40 Ak Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
2 125 1:19:43 Milenković Nebojša M 1969 M40 Nakovo SRB
3 113 1:21:48 Kesić Miloš M 1972 M40 ARK Somaraton SRB
4 69 1:22:00 Popović Veljko M 1965 M40 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
5 179 1:23:38 Grba Mića M 1969 M40 ARK Tron SRB
6 19 1:29:34 Gömöri József M 1964 M40 Trap Futoklub SRB
7 122 1:30:20 Savić Miloš M 1973 M40 Beograd SRB
8 16 1:31:46 Slijepčević Damir M 1970 M40 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
9 44 1:32:38 Nago Boris M 1972 M40 Ferivi Sport, Osijek CRO
10 103 1:34:32 Mucsi Sándor M 1967 M40 SZVSE, Szeged HUN
11 98 1:35:32 Kovács Otto M 1972 M40 ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
12 27 1:37:51 Cucić Jovica M 1964 M40 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
13 109 1:37:52 Jámbor Csaba M 1972 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
14 111 1:38:17 Pohner Gyula M 1970 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
15 34 1:38:59 Kuritár Zoltán M 1968 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
16 189 1:40:49 Katrinka Stanko M 1966 M40 ARK Tron SRB
17 39 1:43:13 Ali Csaba M 1964 M40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
18 5 1:44:27 Popović Saša M 1969 M40 Krug Maraton klub SRB
19 4 1:44:57 Bajić Goran M 1970 M40 Bečej SRB
20 99 1:46:36 Ladányi Attila M 1971 M40 ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
21 166 1:54:21 Levai Tibor M 1968 M40 Palić SRB
22 82 1:54:52 Stević Pero M 1964 M40 Subotica SRB
23 174 1:56:55 Dobrić Ilija M 1968 M40 SRCEF SRB
24 119 1:57:12 Ubornji Dejan M 1969 M40 Paligo Palus SRB
25 165 1:57:55 Jurček Čaba M 1969 M40 Čantavir SRB
26 40 2:00:26 Révész István M 1966 M40 Bordány HUN
27 42 2:02:21 Bačić Branislav M 1965 M40 Kikinda SRB
28 92 2:04:34 Veličković Predrag M 1971 M40 Kikinda SRB
29 15 2:05:17 Šunjevarič Ivan M 1973 M40 Gric Team Sky Run, Celje SLO
30 96 2:05:59 Sárnyai Attila M 1972 M40 ARK Kanjiški Maratonci SRB
31 173 2:16:37 Andrašić Slobodan M 1971 M40 SRCEF SRB
32 93 2:17:18 Barbulović Tibor M 1973 M40 Subotica SRB

6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

M 50
Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 68 1:22:20 Janković Zoran M 1956 M50 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
2 145 1:28:55 Segedi Miša M 1960 M50 AK Inđija SRB
3 143 1:36:54 Jocić Branko M 1962 M50 Bečej SRB
4 32 1:38:37 Aničić Predrag M 1959 M50 AK Vojvodina SRB
5 158 1:41:51 Teleki Đerđ M 1963 M50 ARK Tron SRB
6 192 1:41:51 Bohath Rudolf M 1963 M50 SRB
7 90 1:47:03 Samardžić Jovan M 1960 M50 Beograd SRB
8 167 1:48:03 Blagojević Dragan M 1956 M50 Bačka Topola SRB
9 105 1:48:38 Borbély Imre M 1955 M50 Bordány HUN
10 144 1:53:43 Živković Dušan M 1954 M50 Bečej SRB



11 65 1:54:21 Obradović Rade M 1956 M50 Klub Visokogoraca SRB
12 183 1:54:50 Rafai Gustav M 1954 M50 ARK Tron SRB

6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

M 60
Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 180 1:45:59 Ciric Dragan (Su) M 1951 M60 ARK Tron SRB
2 176 1:55:07 Štula Boža M 1947 M60 AK Veteran SRB
3 41 1:58:59 Šarkezi Arpad M 1948 M60 ARK Somaraton SRB
4 10 2:00:26 Vukmirović Vuk M 1947 M60 AK Veteran SRB

6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

ZS
Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 33 1:45:34 Bučarević Katarina Z 1984 ZS Beograd SRB
2 186 1:45:56 Nemet Anet Z 1993 ZS Paligo Palus SRB
3 181 1:47:25 Radumilo Tanja Z 1982 ZS ARK FRuška Gora SRB
4 87 1:51:44 Madaras Puškaš Karolina Z 1976 ZS Paligo Palus SRB
5 37 1:55:12 Bányainé Rónay Erika Z 1976 ZS FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
6 88 1:55:12 Toldi Koncz Marianna Z 1984 ZS Paligo Palus SRB
7 38 2:01:07 Kovács Edina Z 1987 ZS FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
8 123 2:17:39 Vass Laura Z 1989 ZS Veslački klub Palić SRB
9 132 2:23:56 Bjelanović Nastasija Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
10 128 2:23:57 Marković Marija Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
11 58 2:25:44 Živanović Irena Z 1982 ZS Beograd SRB
12 130 2:29:59 Dragošan Vanja Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
13 131 2:29:59 Rašić Teodora Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
14 129 2:42:00 Marković Jovana Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
15 133 2:44:00 Jerković Sara Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
16 142 3:02:50 Jovičić Tara Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB
17 127 3:03:52 Milošević Marija Z 1996 ZS Zemuska gimnazija SRB

6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

Z 40
Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 48 1:37:09 Špehar Dragana Z 1971 Z40 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
2 110 1:50:31 Kolluti Margit Z 1971 Z40 FuTeam SE, Baja HUN
3 162 1:55:41 Vojnić Zelić Sonja Z 1970 Z40 ARK Tron SRB
4 3 2:02:45 Bajić Alisa Z 1969 Z40 Bečej SRB
5 104 2:26:54 Mucsi Katalin Z 1965 Z40 Szeged HUN

6.TRON Rođendanski polumaraton
02.mart 2013.

Z 50
Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. kat Klub, Mesto Država

1 150 2:08:28 Sokol Stojanka Z 1962 Z50 Achiles SRB
2 7 2:17:17 Trungel Mešter Edit Z 1960 Z50 ARK Tron SRB



SRCEF Trka zadovoljstva
02.mart 2013.

Generalni plasman

Rb st br vreme Prezime i ime Pol god. Klub, Mesto Država
1 143 0:15:28 Papić Nikša M 1984 AK Banat SRB
2 139 0:19:04 Sirak Tihamer M 1991 ARK Tron SRB
3 136 0:19:57 Firic David M 1997 Čantavir SRB
4 157 0:20:28 Bognár Csilla Z 1998 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
5 179 0:20:52 Buric Gajo M 1982 SRB
6 178 0:21:38 Lucic Stefan M 1995 SRB
7 183 0:21:41 Gojkovic Aleksandra Z 1998 Paligo Palus SRB
8 174 0:21:54 Malagurski Aleksandar M 1961 ARK Tron SRB
9 185 0:22:12 Milodanovic Boris M 1996 Paligo Palus SRB
10 180 00:22:29 Jurcek Flora Z 2001 Paligo Palus SRB
11 128 0:22:34 Parać Stanko M 1990 SRCEF SRB
12 137 0:23:10 Molnar Gabor Atila M 1963 Senta SRB
13 133 0:23:17 Kujundžić Mirko M 1986 ARK Tron SRB
14 172 0:23:17 Fekete Szeréna Z 1990 Röszke HUN
15 138 0:23:19 Teleki Tibor M 1983 Trap Futoklub SRB
16 188 0:24:23 Žigić Goran M 1973 OAK Novi Sad SRB
17 161 0:24:30 Patyi Éva Z 1995 Veslački klub Palić SRB
18 145 0:24:39 Pinter Olivija Z 1979 Čantavir SRB
19 73 0:24:41 Ćosić Nikola M 1992 SRCEF SRB
20 150 0:25:12 Bicskei Otto M 1978 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
21 147 0:25:13 Đaić Marija Z 1991 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
22 155 0:25:27 Terzin Miroslav M 1952 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
23 153 0:25:30 Lacko Mihály M 1948 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
24 182 0:25:55 Grbovic Tatjana Z 1967 SRB
25 186 0:25:57 Djosic Nebojsa M 1963 VSOVSURS SRB
26 135 0:26:45 Mazák Gabriella Z 1968 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
27 154 0:26:50 Fodor Robert M 1966 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
28 189 0:27:04 Arva Agnes Z 1994 Veslacki Klub Palic SRB
29 162 0:27:06 Gajić Dražen M 1987 Pavlovci SRB
30 158 0:27:25 Molnár Sátai Adrienn Z 1986 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
31 148 0:27:38 Gajić Danijel M 1985 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
32 170 0:27:55 Čik Jožef M 1961 ARK Tron SRB
33 167 0:28:16 Šiljegović Milan M 1996 Zemunska gimnazija SRB
34 163 0:28:30 Radović Željko M 1981 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
35 22 0:28:45 Krišto Krešimir M 1984 SRCEF SRB
36 33 0:28:45 Milutinović Sunčica Z 1979 SRCEF SRB
37 152 0:29:04 Hajaš Timea Z 1970 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
38 160 0:29:05 Milosavljević Vladislav M 1988 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
39 177 0:29:06 Kološnjaji Barbara Z 1996 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
40 164 0:29:11 Duvnjak Bojan M 1982 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
41 134 0:29:26 Révész Bálint M 2001 Bordány HUN
42 146 0:29:26 Vlaški Sonja Z 1986 AK Hajduk Maraton Tim SRB
43 5 0:29:31 Vlatković Srđan M 1980 SRCEF SRB
44 144 0:29:43 Horvacki Jelena Z 1987 ARK Fruška Gora SRB
45 149 0:29:43 Đaić Tijana Z 1995 Novi Sad SRB
46 175 0:30:30 Mandić Predrag M 1982 Sombor SRB
47 176 0:30:30 Odobašić Tijana Z 1989 ARK Somaraton SRB
48 171 0:30:46 Crnokrak Đorđe M 1957 Prigrevica SRB
49 8 0:31:43 Delibašić Tamara Z 1993 SRCEF SRB
50 102 0:31:48 Adamović Srđan M 1991 SRCEF SRB
51 23 0:31:50 Burgić Marko M 1984 SRCEF SRB



52 68 0:31:57 Ivanič Brigita Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
53 159 0:31:58 Sátai Robert M 1959 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
54 76 0:32:10 Solar Akoš M 1992 SRCEF SRB
55 126 0:32:17 Radmanovac Tijana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
56 103 0:32:25 Kapičić Dunja Z 1990 SRCEF SRB
57 65 0:33:31 Mijić Kristina Z 1986 SRCEF SRB
58 9 0:33:33 Kalač Alma Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
59 29 0:33:47 Mišković Branka Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
60 173 0:34:15 Kasiba Silvester M 1964 AK Spartak SRB
61 21 0:34:35 Šarčanski Mirislav M 1991 SRCEF SRB
62 78 0:34:35 Dmitrović Marko M 1992 SRCEF SRB
63 48 0:34:56 Veselinović Suzana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
64 151 0:35:00 Sleiher Silvija Z 1964 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
65 156 0:35:00 Kovács Gariella Z 1988 ARK Kanjiški maratonci SRB
66 52 0:35:37 Krnjaić Milica Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
67 50 0:36:13 Januško Anita Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
68 51 0:36:13 Kasa Nikoleta Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
69 113 0:36:13 Lihtental Melanija Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
70 123 0:36:13 Tajkman Kristina Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
71 187 0:36:13 Moric Agnes Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
72 53 0:36:41 Eustakio Nemanja M 1992 SRCEF SRB
73 38 0:36:53 Kalamica Melisa Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
74 41 0:36:53 Molnar Larisa Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
75 42 0:36:53 Sabo Judit Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
76 34 0:37:42 Apro Kristina Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
77 39 0:37:42 Berček Kiti Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
78 93 0:37:53 Ivić Bojana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
79 98 0:38:27 Vugdelija Aleksandar M 1971 SRCEF SRB
80 99 0:38:27 Vugdelija Vanja Z 1994 SRCEF SRB
81 100 0:38:27 Vugdelija Tina Z 1998 SRCEF SRB
82 118 0:38:58 Mulić Agneš Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
83 125 0:38:59 Evetović Anita Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
84 69 0:39:16 Juhasz Bernadet Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
85 28 0:40:04 Krajišnik Milica Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
86 61 0:40:04 Protić Đorđe M 1992 SRCEF SRB
87 67 0:40:04 Gergelj Melanie Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
88 97 0:40:04 Benćun Nikola M 1992 SRCEF SRB
89 127 0:40:04 Radmanovac Stefan M 1992 SRCEF SRB
90 184 0:40:37 Balley Ingrid Z 2001 Paligo Palus SRB
91 104 0:40:41 Čekić Nataša Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
92 106 0:40:41 Kos Marina Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
93 63 0:40:48 Babić Branislav M 1992 SRCEF SRB
94 70 0:40:48 Lakatoš Renata Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
95 71 0:40:48 Kovač Geh Judit Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
96 119 0:40:48 Milodanović Andrea Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
97 31 0:40:59 Ateljević Aleksandra Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
98 124 0:41:26 Pantelić Đura M 1958 SRCEF SRB
99 129 0:41:26 Wild Ronald M 1979 SRCEF SRB
100 27 0:41:37 Manojlović Dijana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
101 40 0:41:37 Cvijanov Sanja Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
102 116 0:41:37 Nikolić Dragana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
103 115 0:41:38 Medić Đurđa Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
104 17 0:42:16 Erceg Dragan M 1992 SRCEF SRB
105 54 0:42:16 Majstorović Nikoleta Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
106 55 0:42:16 Popadić Jelena Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
107 72 0:42:16 Kemeci Čila Z 1991 SRCEF SRB
108 16 0:42:20 Vučetić Milica Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
109 112 0:42:20 Simić Dajana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB



110 49 0:42:26 Ikonić Tijana Z 1991 SRCEF SRB
111 62 0:42:26 Dabović Milana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
112 46 0:43:56 Knjur Anita Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
113 84 0:43:56 Hanak Sandra Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
114 85 0:43:56 Munjaš Ivana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
115 15 0:44:00 Srdić Sanja Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
116 131 0:44:00 Vujanić Jelena Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
117 3 0:44:17 Panić Marina Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
118 10 0:44:17 Vučković Katarina Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
119 74 0:44:17 Kujundžić Ljubica Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
120 87 0:44:17 Zelić Tamara Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
121 109 0:44:17 Zdravković Milica Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
122 58 0:45:15 Đukić Bojana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
123 59 0:45:15 Barać Nada Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
124 26 0:45:45 Kovačević Dušan M 1992 SRCEF SRB
125 43 0:45:45 Njari Natalija Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
126 75 0:45:45 Danielfi Emil M 1992 SRCEF SRB
127 82 0:45:45 Berar Ivana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
128 92 0:45:45 Andrić Mirjana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
129 89 0:45:52 Srdić Miloš M 1992 SRCEF SRB
130 101 0:45:52 Emejdi Ivan M 1992 SRCEF SRB
131 30 0:46:25 Racković Dragana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
132 80 0:46:25 Subotički Jovana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
133 56 0:46:59 Rosić Kristina Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
134 57 0:46:59 Mitrović Marijana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
135 110 0:47:10 Cimeša Slađana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
136 19 0:47:35 Pivarski Sara Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
137 88 0:47:45 Cvetković Tamara Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
138 13 0:48:03 Đorđević Nina Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
139 18 0:48:03 Zečev Tamara Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
140 20 0:48:03 Stričević Renata Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
141 24 0:48:29 Bursać Tajana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
142 44 0:48:29 Jovanovič Milan M 1992 SRCEF SRB
143 94 0:48:29 Ivaničević Stanislava Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
144 79 0:48:59 Rajačić Ivana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
145 90 0:48:59 Kalinić Marija Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
146 14 0:49:56 Jovanović Ivana Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
147 105 0:49:56 Jovanović Milica Z 1992 SRCEF SRB
148 95 0:57:00 Vuković Nikola M 1992 SRCEF SRB
149 96 0:57:00 Rešiti Anja Z 1992 SRCEF SRB


